
	
2017	Amazing	Grace	Cheney	Cup	Participants	
J	24	Evil	Octopussy	 	
Owner	Robin	van	Vliet								 vanvlietrobin@gmail.com,	
Michele	Sumpton				n/a	 	
Jessica	Ludy												 jessica.ludy@gmail.com,	
Melissa	Litwicke						 	mlis@monkey.org,	
Rosanne	Scholl						 	rmschool@gmail.com,	
	 	
Santana	22	Zingaro	 	
Owner	Jennifer	McKinney	 jamcke@gmail.com,	
Rachel	Porter		 RPorter@mocins.com,	
Laela	French	 laela.french@lucasmuseum.org,	
Zoe	French	 	
	 	
Alerion	28	Jewel	 	
Owner	Pat	Tostenson					 JPTostenson@gmail.com,	
Skipper	Linda	Corrado	 l.corrado1250@gmail.com,	
	 	
Wylie	Wabbit	Just	a	Hare	 	
Owner	Crystal	Gray	 	thecrysgray@gmail.com,	
Michelle	Lu,		 michelleseikolu@gmail.com,	
Kelsi	Schoenrock,		 	klsrock@comcast.net,	
	 	
Wylie	Wabbit	(Merrick’s	boat)	Lepus	#18	 	
Skipper:	Michele	Logan							 michelelogan1120@yahoo.com,	
Gene	Harris		 gene@pedrick.org,	
Angie	Liebert	 arowland@quantumsails.com,	
Lori	Tewksbury		 mstewks@yahoo.com,	
	 	
Wylie	Cat	39		Lilith		 	
Skipper		Karin	Knowles	 kfknowles@yahoo.com,	

Jackie	Gage		 jackieg@savitar.net,	
Mary	Lovely		 Mary.p.lovely@gmail.com,	
Anna	Desenberg		 annadesen@gmail.com,	
Gail	Yando		 gail.yando@sbcglobal.net,	
Maeve	Murphy	(Grace’s	Sister)	 maeve155@yahoo.com	
	 	
Alerian	38	Another	Girl	 	
Skipper	Cindylou	Delmas		 cindedelmas@me.com,	
Kellie	Ann	Taylor	 	ktaylor70@icloud.com,	
Jocelyn	Nash	 jocelynnash@att.net,	
Joan Burleigh  	
Vicki Gilmour,	 	
Milly.	 	
  
Catalina	30	Friday’s	Eagle	 	
Skipper	Maude	David		 maudemdavid@gmail.com,	
Cindy	Licius:		 cindygoofy@gmail.com,	
Rebecca	Thom:		 beckythom23@gmail.com,	
Cameron	Snyder:	 	cameronlane91@gmail.com,	
Wei-Chin:		 wcc221@gmail.com,	
Stephany	Thompson:	 stephany.thompson@morganstanley.com,	
Ashley	Gremel:		 ashley.gremel@gmail.com,	
	 	
Moore	24	Moxy	 	
Skippers	Ann	Lewis	&		 alewisco@aol.com,	
Deirdre	Collins	 dcollinsrn@hotmail.com,	
Alexandra		 	
	 	
J22	 	
Skipper		Mary	Marlett					 mary.marlett22@gmail.com,	



	


